1 2 0 V  L E D / I N C A N D E S C E N T
A C C E N T
KICHLER.COM/LANDSCAPE | 151
15262 AZ 15263 AZ
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15262 AZ 15263 AZ
Housing Durable thermoplastic composite resin. Tempered convex glass
lens fully sealed for watertight outdoor use.
Durable thermoplastic composite resin. Tempered convex glass
lens fully sealed for watertight outdoor use.
Lamp Base Internal ANSI M130 Metal Halide ballast included with 120V tap Internal ANSI M98 Metal Halide ballast with 120V tap
Supplied Lamp Lamp not supplied unless noted Lamp not supplied unless noted
Incandescent
Lamp Options
35-W PAR20 Metal Halide 170-W PAR30 Metal Halide or 70-W E17 Metal Halide
LED Lamp
Options
7W PAR20 Wet (18081-18086) see page 169.
Compares up to 35W Halogen.
12W PAR30 Wet (18087-18029) see page 169.
Compares up to 50W Halogen.
12W PAR30L Wet (18111-18116) see page 169.
Compares up to 50W Halogen.
7W PAR20 Wet (18081-18086) see page 169.
Compares up to 35W Halogen.
12W PAR30 Wet (18087-18029) see page 169.
Compares up to 50W Halogen.
12W PAR30L Wet (18111-18116) see page 169.
Compares up to 50W Halogen.
Wiring 4000V (4KV) pulse rated medium base porcelain socket 4000V (4KV) pulse rated medium base porcelain socket
Aiming With adjustable aim assembly, 15° angle, 358° rotation
with wing-nut locking mechanism
With adjustable aim assembly, 15° angle, 358° rotation
with wing-nut locking mechanism
Optional
Accessories
15608 – Concrete Pour Kit (Drive-over)
15616 WH10 – Gel Encapsulant 10 pack
15608 – Concrete Pour Kit (Drive-over)
15616 WH10 – Gel Encapsulant 10 pack
Optional Lens
Accessories
15626 – Blue Filter with gasket
15688 – Rock Guard
15626 – Blue Filter with gasket
15688 – Rock Guard
Notes
green color in the landscape. green color in the landscape.
15˚15˚
10"
13.5"
10"
13.5"
15˚15˚
IN-GROUND 70-W MHIN-GROUND 35-W MH
AZ AZ